R
Fiber-Optic System for Sensing Under Vacuum E32-V
Omron’s First Complete System for
Sensing Under Vacuum
H Vacuum rated to 1 x 10--10 Pa S m3/s
max. (7.5 x 10 -10 torr S l/s)
H The industry’s First 4-Channel Snap-On
Fiber Mounting Feature allows ease of

processes
H CE approval
Ordering Information
J CONFIGURATION EXAMPLE (TYPICAL)
To Order a Complete Fiber-Optic System for Sensing Under Vacuum
E39-F1V
Lens Unit
Vacuum chamber Inside vacuum
chamber
Outside
A combination of
E32-T51V, E32-T54V, and
E32-T84SV VacuumFibers E32-VF4 Four-Channel Flange or
E32-VF1 One-Channel Flange
A pair of E32-T10V
Fibers for outside E3X-NMVV or
E3X-NH11
Amplifier Unit
Select: